Closest to the Pin $20.00 ea
Cypress Name Distance
#2 Jacques Van Zeventel 4'-9"
#8 John Luchetta 14'-5"
#11 Keith Rhodes 1'-0"
#13 Scott Straub 3-2"
Flight Prizes $140.00 ea flight
6th Flight  Prize$ Name
4th $20.00 Joyce Baral
3rd $30.00 Kammy Bhala
2nd $40.00 Greg Mahoric
1st $50.00 Diane Dostalek
4th Flight  Prize$S Name
4th $20.00 Janis Barrenchea
3rd $30.00 John Yang
2nd $40.00 Tim Craggs
1st $50.00 Larry Orcutt
2nd Flight  PrizeS Name
4th $20.00 Dan Leon
3rd $30.00 Paul Jimenez
2nd $40.00 Dominic Shrubb
1st $50.00 Jacq Van Zeventer
Low Gross $50.00 ea
Name
Cypress Mike Giuliano
Hunter Scott Straub
Overall Mike Giuliano
Team $1,800.00
4th Bridge 627 637
$300.00 1264
2nd HOGC 613 625
$500.00 1238
Team Scores
5th D6 621 646
6th D5-2 634 656

7th D7 647 656

58th Annual Caltrans Invitational Golf Tournament
Thursday May 19th & Friday May 20th, 2022

San Luis Obispo Area

AWARDS BANQUET
May 20th, 2022

Score
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137
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152
151
149
149
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155
152
146

Score

Score

1267
1290

1303

Hunter Name
#3 Larry Orcutt
#8 Richard Majernik
#14 Ruben Decastro
#16 David Garcia

5th Flight PrizeS Name

4th $20.00 Frank Anderson
3rd $30.00 Robert Jones

2nd $40.00 Christopher Fisher
1st $50.00 Peter Vacura

3rd Flight  PrizeS Name

4th $20.00 Eric Garcia
3rd $30.00 Keith Rhodes
2nd $40.00 Jim Decicco
st $50.00 Julie Quinn

Name

Scott Straub
David Garcia
Rick Lee
Mike Giulano

Score

75

77

153

3rd HQ 627 636

$400.00

IR s e
$600.00

Distance
3-10"
7-1.2"
9-4"
4'-2-1/2"

Score
160
158
157
154

Score
154
150
149
143

Score
158
153
150
149

1263

1214

Total

160

840

150

1800

2950



