

7th

D7

647

656

1303

58th Annual Caltrans Invitational Golf Tournament Thursday May 19th & Friday May 20th, 2022 San Luis Obispo Area



AWARDS BANQUET May 20th, 2022

			1	71ay 20th, 20	144		
Closest to	the Pin	\$20.00 ea					
Cypress	Name	Distance		Hunter	Name		Distance
#2	Jacques Va	n Zeventel 4'-9"		#3	Larry Orcu	ıtt	3'-10"
#8	John Luche	tta 14'-5"		#8	Richard M	lajernik	7'-1.2"
#11	Keith Rhod	es 1'-0"		#14	Ruben Dec	•	9'-4"
#13	Scott Straul	b 3'-2"		#16	David Gar	cia	4'-2-1/2"
20		5 2			Duviu our		1, _
Flight Priz		\$140.00 ea flight					
6th Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score	5th Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score
4th	\$20.00	Joyce Baral	160	4th	\$20.00	Frank Anderson	160
3rd	\$30.00	Kammy Bhala	158	3rd	\$30.00	Robert Jones	158
2nd	\$40.00	Greg Mahoric	147	2nd	\$40.00	Christopher Fisher	157
1st	\$50.00	Diane Dostalek	137	1st	\$50.00	Peter Vacura	154
4th Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score	3rd Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score
4th	\$20.00	Janis Barrenchea	152	4th	\$20.00	Eric Garcia	154
3rd	\$30.00	John Yang	151	3rd	\$30.00	Keith Rhodes	150
2nd	\$40.00	Tim Craggs	149	2nd	\$40.00	Jim Decicco	149
1st	\$50.00	Larry Orcutt	149	1st	\$50.00	Julie Quinn	143
2nd Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score	1st Flight	Prize \$	Name	Score
4th	\$20.00	Dan Leon	157	4th	\$20.00	Scott Straub	158
		Paul Jimenez			1		
3rd	\$30.00		155	3rd	\$30.00	David Garcia	153
2nd	\$40.00	Dominic Shrubb	152	2nd	\$40.00	Rick Lee	150
1st	\$50.00	Jacq Van Zeventer	146	1st	\$50.00	Mike Giulano	149
Low Gross	S	\$50.00 ea					
		Name		Score			
Cypress		Mike Giuliano		75			
Hunter		Scott Straub		77			
Overall		Mike Giuliano		153			
Toom	¢1 000 00						
Team	\$1,800.00	(27	Caara	21	110	(27	10.62
4th	Bridge	627 637	Score	3rd	HQ	627 636	1263
	\$300.00	1264			\$400.00		
2nd	HOGC	613 625	Score	1st	D5	595 619	1214
	\$500.00	1238			\$600.00	•	
	·				·		
eam Score							
5th	D6	621 64					
6th	D5-2	634 65	6 1290				